DESAFIO DA PAZ 2013

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - COMUNIDADE

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
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16
17
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19
20
21
22
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24
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27
28
29
30
31

Numero

589
1048
1162
1197
1042
1431
1019
1277
1071
1476
1084
1531
1609
1261
1403
1066
1741
1668
1011
1506
1377
1345
1315
1833
1516
1634
1133
1428
1529
1418
1694

Nome
LUCIANA IVONETE DA SILVA
STEPHANIE SAVELL
JESSICA SABINO DOS SANTOS
CRISTINA DA SILVA LINNO
ELIANE MACIEL DA SILVA
IONE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

SHIRLEI PEREIRA DE JESUS DA CRUZ

FERNANDA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
MIRIAM DA SILVA ROCHA
FABIANA FERNANDA DE SOUZA
DINEIDE OLIVEIRA SILVA

MARIA DAS NEVES SILVA
TATIANA MACIEL AGUIEIRAS
MARIA DE JESUS SILVA

ZILDA NERI DOS SANTOS
DAIANA VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ELIANE DE ALMEIDA MENES
AMANDA OLIVIA SILVA

MARIZA AUGUSTO DE SOUZA CONRADO

CELI FERREIRA MOREIRA LOPES
ELIZABETE VENCESLAU DE LIMA
IRENE ESTEVAN DE MELO
SIMONE BARBOSA SARMENTO
MARCIA VIEIRA

MICHELE SILVA PINTO
VALQUIRIA DE LIMA FERREIRA
LUSIMARA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
NATIELE RODRIGUES CUPELLO
ANA MARIA DA SILVA

FABIANE MARTINS DOS SANTOS
MARIA SANTANA TRAJANO

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.
27 F2529 -
32  F3034 -
23 F2024 -

30 F3034 1
27  F2529 1
27 F2529 2
31 F3034 2
33  F3034 3
34 F3034 4
35 F3539 1
35 F3539 2
66 F6569 1
39 F3539 3
50 F5054 1
43  F4044 1
27  F2529 3
49  F4549 1
25 F2529 4
58 F5559 1
47  F4549 2
36 F3539 4
49  F4549 3
31 F3034 5
37 F3539 5
39 F3539 6
27 F2529 5
30 F3034 6
30 F3034 7
38 F3539 7
34 F3034 8
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63 F6064 1

C.

Equipe
WILLIAM REIS
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
VILA CRUZEIRO
VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
VILA CRUZEIRO
VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA
VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA

VILA CRUZEIRO
VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA
GROTA
VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA
VILA CRUZEIRO

Tempo
00:30:45
00:31:02
00:31:50
00:35:03
00:34:27
00:35:10
00:34:20
00:36:34
00:37:06
00:39:09
00:39:42
00:40:04
00:40:02
00:40:02
00:40:28
00:40:40
00:41:10
00:42:13
00:41:19
00:43:24
00:42:52
00:41:47
00:43:53
00:43:03
00:43:56
00:42:59
00:42:46
00:42:41
00:43:59
00:43:50
00:43:33
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Liquido
00:30:33
00:30:47
00:31:39
00:33:48
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:20
00:35:51
00:37:05
00:38:13
00:38:49
00:39:03
00:39:14
00:39:46
00:40:13
00:40:34
00:40:43
00:41:12
00:41:17
00:41:37
00:41:45
00:41:47
00:41:52
00:41:54
00:42:09
00:42:11
00:42:35
00:42:39
00:42:59
00:43:25
00:43:30
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35
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45
46
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49
50
51
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53
54
55
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57
58
59
60
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64

1696
1021
1018
1572
1571
1070
1806
1808
1597
1015
1170
1400
1041
1371
1168
1291
1145
1276
1826
1368
1705
1369
1302
1742
1318
1281
1106
1495
1022
1290
1049
1841
1211

PRISCILA BARBOSA BARROS VALENTE
IVANEIDE CONCEIGAO DA SILVA
ELIANE CAMELO SERAFIM

RAQUEL MARQUES MUZZI

VIVIANE CORREA BEZERRA
JOSELINA FELIX DIAS

MARCIA ALVES DUARTE

ANDREA MOREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA DAS GRACAS SOARES
LUCIANA CHRIST FERREIRA CABRAL
ARLETE FERREIRA DA SILVA
SILVANA PAIXAO FORTES NOVAES
FABIANA SEVERINA DA CONCEIGAO
ELISABETE APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA
ROSANGELA FERREIRA DA SILVEIRA
MARIA ENILZE DE MELO DE ANDRADE
WEDJA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CRISTIANE DE FARIAS

MARIA DE LOURDES DOS SANTOS
ANTONIA DE MARIA GERALDO DA SILVA
IRANI DE OLIVEIRA

MAYARA FERREIRA DA SILVA
ROSEMARY SANTOS DA CRUZ
JOCIMARI RODRIGUES FRANCO
KATIA REGINA RAMOS DA SILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA GOMES

ADELAIDE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
HELIDA DA SILVA BASTOS

RENATA SOUZA DE ARAUJO

MARIA DAS DORES FLOR

LAUDELINA BRUN ROSAS

MONICA DE ANDRADE SILVA

ALINE COELHO BRAGA BARBOSA

T M m™WMm m™m m™m m™m ™M mTMm ™M mMm m™Mm mMm M T MM T MmN m M m m M M. M M M m M m M m mm

25
26
32
31
31
38
37
31
54
29
52
46

55
55
37
19
26
62
39
50
21
53
29
41
57
50
29
37
59
59
44
34

F2529
F2529
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F5054
F2529
F5054
F4549
F0015
F5559
F5559
F3539
F1819
F2529
F6064
F3539
F5054
F2024
F5054
F2529
F4044
F5559
F5054
F2529
F3539
F5559
F5559
F4044
F3034

10
11

11
12

13

VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA
GROTA

VILA CRUZEIRO

VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA

VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA

GROTA
VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA
GROTA
VILA CRUZEIRO
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA
GROTA

GROTA

00:44:35
00:44:08
00:44:19
00:45:20
00:45:20
00:45:12
00:45:29
00:45:30
00:45:17
00:46:53
00:46:23
00:45:36
00:46:33
00:46:10
00:46:43
00:46:22
00:46:15
00:46:30
00:46:33
00:47:27
00:47:12
00:47:56
00:47:09
00:48:34
00:47:58
00:49:47
00:48:45
00:50:39
00:49:01
00:49:49
00:49:48
00:51:23

00:50:00
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00:43:47
00:43:55
00:44:19
00:44:19
00:44:22
00:44:47
00:44:59
00:45:01
00:45:11
00:45:19
00:45:19
00:45:24
00:45:39
00:45:42
00:45:50
00:45:50
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:10
00:46:33
00:46:37
00:46:52
00:47:02
00:47:21
00:47:46
00:47:47
00:48:16
00:48:37
00:48:44
00:49:17
00:49:36
00:49:49

00:49:54
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65 1294  ALESSANDRA DA SILVA CORREIA F 30 F3034 14 GROTA 00:50:01 00:49:55
66 1020 PATRICIA PEREIRA DE SOUSA F 25 F2529 12 GROTA 00:50:02 00:50:02
67 1262 MARLENE MARTINS DOS SANTOS F 46 F4549 5 GROTA 00:50:13 00:50:07
68 1468 ALINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA F 17 F1617 1 GROTA 00:50:42 00:50:14
69 1466  MONICA RIBEIRO DA SILVA F 54 F5054 7 GROTA 00:50:48 00:50:19
70 1367 LUZIA FERREIRA MARTINS F 49 F4549 6 GROTA 00:51:28 00:50:30
71 1482 MONIQUE RIBEIRO FERREIRA F 30 F3034 15 GROTA 00:52:21 00:52:21
72 1752  LELIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA LOPES F 53 F5054 8 . 00:52:51 00:52:21
73 1329 MARIA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES F 48 F4549 7 GROTA 00:52:50 00:52:23
74 1645 JOYCE CRISTINA MOREIRA LOPES F 24 F2024 2 VILA CRUZEIRO 00:54:30 00:52:42
75 1642 MARITIZA PAULA CERQUEIRA SOUZA F 29 F2529 13 VILA CRUZEIRO 00:55:19 00:53:17
76 1341  ANDREIA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA F 41 F4044 4 GROTA 00:55:36 00:53:56
77 1690 RAQUEL PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO F 45 F4549 8 VILA CRUZEIRO 00:55:08 00:54:11
78 1664 ANTONIA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA F 52 F5054 9 VILA CRUZEIRO 00:55:54 00:54:48
79 1804 FERNANDA CAETA DE REZENDE F 41 F4044 5 . 00:55:53 00:54:52
80 1406  TATIANA REGINA MACHADO DO F 31 F3034 16 GROTA 00:55:31 00:55:00
NASCIMENT
81 1001 IVANI TOLEDO BARBOSA F 57 F5559 7 GROTA 00:55:18 00:55:12
82 1430 GENIZE PEREIRA DE SOUZA DA SILVA F 49 F4549 9 GROTA 00:55:36 00:55:18
83 1026 TATIANA TOLEDO BARBOSA DE SOUSA F 25 F2529 14 GROTA 00:55:19 00:55:19
84 1253 INGRID FERREIRA DOS REIS F 26 F2529 15 GROTA 00:57:09 00:55:23
85 1110 MONIQUE BARBOSA LEAL GOMES F 20 F2024 3 GROTA 00:57:09 00:55:26
86 1057 MARIA ZILMA DA SILVA BEZERRA F 58 F5559 8 GROTA 00:55:51 00:55:35
87 1287  LAISA CAMPOS DA SILVA F 25 F2529 16 GROTA 00:55:51 00:55:36
88 1167 NELI BARBOSA DA COSTA F 46 F4549 10 GROTA 00:56:40 00:55:55
89 1312 ADRIANA PEREIRA DE LIMA MELO F 38 F3539 13 GROTA 00:58:01 00:56:33
CAMELO
90 1450 MARISA DA CUNHA NETTO F 45 F4549 11 GROTA 00:58:11 00:56:51
91 1672 ELIANE SOUZA MARTINS F 22 F2024 4 VILA CRUZEIRO 00:58:01 00:57:11
92 1627 GISELLE FERNANDES MELLO F 28 F2529 17 VILA CRUZEIRO 00:58:00 00:57:14
93 1628 BRENDA GURGEL PINHEIRO F 28 F2529 18 VILA CRUZEIRO 00:58:00 00:57:15
94 1838 LAIZA MANOELA SILVA PEREIRA DE F 21 F2024 5 . 00:57:20 00:57:18
ARAU
95 1653 CASSIA SIMOES DOS SANTOS F 31 F3034 17 VILA CRUZEIRO 00:58:20 00:58:14
96 1118 MARILENE DOS SANTOS CARVALHO F 51 F5054 10 GROTA 00:58:51 00:58:36
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97 1556 MARIA SELMA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA F 35 F3539 14 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:00:15 00:59:02
98 1817 DAYANA CRISTINA CAVALCANTE F. F 29 F2529 19 . 00:59:56 00:59:10
APPAR
99 1816 AMANDA FARIAS ALVES COSTA F 31 F3034 18 . 00:59:59 00:59:12
100 1365 ARLENE BRITO MARTINS F 29 F2529 20 GROTA 01:00:57 01:00:16
101 1682 SEVERINA FRANCISCA DE LIMA F 59 F5559 9 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:01:39 01:00:42
102 1451  MARIA DAS NEVES VIRGINIA COELHO F 49 F4549 12 GROTA 01:02:37 01:01:16
103 1092 MARLY ESPERANCA MARIANI F 53 F5054 11 GROTA 01:02:46 01:01:28
104 1342  MARIA DA GLORIA ROSA DA SILVA F 58 F5559 10 GROTA 01:02:18 01:01:34
105 1131 ALINE DE SOUZA DIAS F 26 F2529 21 GROTA 01:02:31 01:01:56
106 1719 BARBARA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 22 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:02:05 01:01:59
107 1704 LUCIENE DA SILVA F 37 F3539 15 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:02:31 01:02:10
108 1096 MARIA BARRETO DA SILVA F 63 F6064 3 GROTA 01:04:51 01:03:22
109 1129 SANDRA RODRIGUES CAMELO F 38 F3539 16 GROTA 01:04:46 01:03:26
110 1130 HELIA HENRINGER TORRES F 37 F3539 17 GROTA 01:04:45 01:03:26
111 1551 GIRLENE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 35 F3539 18 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:05:15 01:03:37
112 1386 ALDA APARECIDA HAUS DA SILVA F 53 F5054 12 GROTA 01:05:18 01:03:52
BACELL
113 1266 ALBA APARECIDA HAUS DA SILVA F 51 F5054 13 GROTA 01:05:18 01:03:53
114 1215 MARTA BEZERRA DA SILVA F 0  F0015 2 GROTA 01:04:49 01:04:19
115 1828 SOLANGE AINDA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA  F = 65 F6569 2 . 01:05:02 01:04:38
116 1090 MARIA DA GUIA BEZERRA DA SILVA F 30 F3034 19 GROTA 01:04:55 01:04:55
117 1325 LUCIANA LIMA DA SILVA F 28 F2529 23 GROTA 01:04:56 01:04:56
118 1749 FABIANE DE ALMEIDA SANTOS F 36 F3539 19 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:06:26 01:04:58
119 1728 MARIA SOLNAGE GOMES SILVA F 44 F4044 6 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:07:49 01:05:58
120 1647 SHIRLEI DE SOUZA ORTIZ F 49 F4549 13 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:07:49 01:06:04
121 1217 ELIETY MARTINS BRAZ F 48 F4549 14 GROTA 01:07:28 01:06:11
122 1208 ELENIR MARTINS RODRIGUES F 44 F4044 7 GROTA 01:07:29 01:06:15
123 1722 MARIA EDILEUZA DE LIMA CHAVES F 46 F4549 15 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:07:03 01:06:27
124 1477  CLAUDIONICE DA SILVA F 46 F4549 16 GROTA 01:07:56 01:06:36
125 1024 CREMILDA ELIAS DE JESUS F 55 F5559 11 GROTA 01:07:53 01:06:44
126 1464 GERUZA PEREIRA DE LIMA F 63 F6064 4 GROTA 01:08:01 01:06:48
127 1542 VALESCA ANTUNES DA COSTAARAUJO F 37 F3539 20 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:07:56 01:07:15
128 1375 RENATA LUIZA DE SOUZA DIAS F 34 F3034 20 GROTA 01:08:00 01:07:25
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129 1534 MARILENE DIAS ALVES F 56 F5559 12 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:07:50 01:07:25
130 1099 GENANCY SABINO DE SOUZA F 53 F5054 14 GROTA 01:08:00 01:07:26
131 1336 MARIA LUCIANA ALVES DOS REIS F 41 F4044 8 GROTA 01:07:56 01:07:26
132 1535 WANDIRA MARIA SANTOS MOREIRA F 61 F6064 5 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:07:53 01:07:29
133 1098 MARIA ALICE DE SOUZA F 54 F5054 15 GROTA 01:08:11 01:07:38
134 1524 SALETE GERALDO DA SILVA F 36 F3539 21 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:09:40 01:08:00
135 1182 ROSEANE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA F 26 F2529 24 GROTA 01:08:03 01:08:03
MENDE
136 1187 MARCELA GOMES DA SILVA F 20 F2024 6 GROTA 01:08:05 01:08:05
137 1119 SUELBER PEREIRA DA SILVA F 45 F4549 17 GROTA 01:10:00 01:08:34
138 1629 CARLA ROBERTA COSTA F 34 F3034 21 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:10:15 01:09:02
139 1662 RITA ELIZIETE PEREIRA F 58 F5559 13 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:11:03 01:09:14
140 1337 MARIA DO SOCORRO ALVES BEZERRA F 50 F5054 16 GROTA 01:09:52 01:09:20
141 1282  ANA LUCIA SILVA DE FREITAS F 58 F5559 14 GROTA 01:09:43 01:09:43
142 1577  JANAINA DE SOUZA DA SILVA F 34 F3034 22 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:10:57 01:09:50
143 1764 MARIA FATIMA TEIXEIRA FIGUEREDO F 43 F4044 9 . 01:12:16 01:10:02
144 1120 SABRINA BRNA PEREIRA F 20 F2024 7 GROTA 01:11:49 01:10:19
145 1138  NATALIA RODRIGUES LINO F 28 F2529 25 GROTA 01:11:48 01:10:21
146 1008  ANA LUCIA DA PENHA F 67 F6569 3 GROTA 01:14:59 01:14:45
147 1570  MARILU DE SOUZA F 60 F6064 6 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:16:15 01:15:05
148 1350 SONIA ROQUE DE AZEVEDO F 76 F7099 1 GROTA 01:16:50 01:15:11
149 1469  MARLUCIA XAVIER DOS SANTOS F 49 F4549 18 GROTA 01:17:07 01:15:45
150 1432 VANESSA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 30 F3034 23 GROTA 01:18:35 01:17:09
151 1631 MARCIA DE FATIMA ANTAO DA SILVA F 44 F4044 10 VILA CRUZEIRO 01:32:57 01:30:43
152 1005  ANA CLAUDIA BARROS PINHEIRO F 40 F4044 11 GROTA 01:32:58 01:30:44
153 1299 IVA MOLINE F 54 F5054 17 GROTA 01:31:58 01:31:58
154 1309 IVETE MOLINA F 55 F5559 15 GROTA 01:32:00 01:32:00
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